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S avannah Ke illy1802
Ny  Revolut ions

9.000 8.650 9.4009.375 36.425
3 4 4 1 1 

1 

Jenna  Danforth1747
NY Cartwhee ls Gymnas

9.275 8.775 9.1509.000 36.200
1 3 7 4 2 

2 

S am antha  Be the l1800
Ny  Revolut ions

8.700 8.300 9.3009.750 36.050
8 5 1 2 3 

3 

Ka tia  Hill1764
NY W orld C lass

8.200 9.050 9.1759.550 35.975
16T 1 2 3 4 

4 

Ca itlin Baptis te1783
Ny  C ross Island Ymca

8.900 8.800 8.7508.850 35.300
5 2 9T 11T 5 

5 

Nico le  Pan1817
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.600 8.200 9.0008.675 34.475
10 6 11 8 6 

6 

M eagan Bonney1765
NY W orld C lass

8.850 7.600 8.4009.450 34.300
6 17 3 17 7 

7 

A lyssa  Kearns1772
NY W orld C lass

8.325 7.800 9.1009.025 34.250
14T 16 6 6T 8 

8 

Ellie  S m ith1744
NY Cartwhee ls Gymnas

8.400 7.850 8.9009.050 34.200
11 13T 5 9 9 

9 

Eve lyn V ie ira1766
NY W orld C lass

8.825 7.400 8.7508.900 33.875
7 18 8 11T 10 

10 

Vanessa  Fe rre ira1794
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

8.350 8.050 8.0258.850 33.275
12T 11 9T 19 11 

11 

Che lsea  F rase r1784
Ny  C ross Island Ymca

9.100 8.150 8.4757.450 33.175
2 7 17 16 12 

12 

Kar in A costa1814
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.325 8.000 8.7008.100 33.125
14T 12 12 13 13 

13 

Be lla  M cca rthy1741
NY Cartwhee ls Gymnas

8.675 8.100 8.7757.500 33.050
9 8T 16 10 14 

14 

Ella  V ente r1808
Ny  TNF Glenmont

8.200 8.100 9.1257.550 32.975
16T 8T 15 5 15 

15 

S haw na  M anor1763
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

8.950 8.100 8.6007.300 32.950
4 8T 18 14 16 

16 

Eliana  W a lke r1787
Ny  Ga lax y  Gymnastics

8.350 7.200 9.1007.700 32.350
12T 19 13 6T 17 

17 

Ella  M orsey1779
Ny  Angie 'S Gymnastic

7.650 7.850 8.5757.650 31.725
19 13T 14 15 18 

18 

Em m a W atts1752
NY Trudeau's Gymnast

7.850 7.850 8.2507.150 31.100
18 13T 19 18 19 

19 
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